
ANDERSON k RANDOLPH, Jewelers, 101 Montgomery Si

BLU 136 BOA
Blue Jacket SilYer Mining Co. (Elko Co., Kev.),

George C. Pratt secretary, oflace 25 Nevada Block
' Blue Line (freight) , John luglis agent, office ii Mont
Blue Tent Con.solidated Hydraulic Gold Mines of

California (limited), (Nevada Co., Cal.) Thomas
I

Price manager, office 524 Sacramento.
I Bluemel Julius, gunsmith J. P. Clabrough & Bro., r.

I

955 Howard
Bluhm William G., captain schr Pauline Collins,

I

office 27 East, r. 12 St. Charles PI
\
Bliiit John, laborer, r. 512 Mi.ssion
Blukquist Charles, seaman, r. 204 Steuart
Blukquist D., seaman, r. 204 Steuart

I

Blum Abram, r. 324 Sutter
i

Blum Adolph, cigars and tobacco, 305 California, r.

j

1303 Gough
Blum Alfred, commission merchant, 321 Battery, r.

1

111 Powell
.
- Blum Bertha Miss, saleswoman M. Freud & Sons, r.

gj 19 Harriet

,.,, Blum Charles, clerk Ad. Lewis & Co., r. 1303 Gough
VI Blum Gustave, seaman r. 212 Steuart
#P Blum Henry (Bloch & Blum) . r. 122G Post

Blum Henry, bakery and confectionery, 1813 Powell

^ Blum Henry Jr., clerk, r. 181:,! Powell
^^ Blum Herman, r. 311 Stockton

Blum Isidor, office 313 Montgomery, r. 1012 GearyH Blum Jacob, merchant, office 117 Battery, r. 1528 Sut
P^ Blum Jacques, bookkeeper Loewe Bros. r. 122 PostO

;
Blum John, shooting gallery, S24>j Sacramento, r. 16

Eh Prospect pi
'^ Blum Joseph, traveling agent, r. 1615 Bush
^•y Blum Josejjh, clerk Ackermau Bros., r. 916 Larkin
1—1 ,

Blmn Leon (J. Schweitzer .^ Co.), r. 122(i PostM
I

Blum Marcus M., musician, office 647 Market, r. 916
P3

I

Larkin
^ Blum Maurice, clerk Adolph Blum, r. 1303 Gough

Blum Moses, r. 1303 Gough
Vy

\ Blum Moses, merchant (Vacaville, Cal.), office 117

fH I
Battery, r. 603 Eddy

^ J

Blum Moses Jr. (Blum, Sons & Co., Dixon, Cal.),
«3

I

office 117 Battery, r. 1528 Sutter
JJi I

Blum Nannette (widow), r. 916 Larkjn
*-*

I Blum lloger, salesman O'Connor, AR)ffatt & Co., r.403
^T ' Leavenworth
o

;
Blum Sarah (^^^dow) , r. 517 Tyler

^ Blum Simop (Blum, Sous & Co., Dixon, Cal.), office

t)P
'

117 Battery, r. Dixon, Cal.

<J ' Blum, Sons & Co. (Moses Jr., and Simon Blum) gen-

I

eral merchants, (Dixon, Cal.) , office 117 Battery
i
Blum William, Ship Calkers' Assn.. Barra's Hall, cor

•73
i

First and Minna
•^

i

Blum, See Blohm, Blohme and Bloom
P I B.umberg Frederick W., clerk Tideman, Hirschfeld &
^

\

Co., r. 36 Twelfth
Q) j

Blumberg Gustav, seaman, r. W b Washington Av,

^ :
nr Precita PI, Bernal Heights

"*~^ Blumberg Joseph, clerk Jacob Jacobson, r. 21 Stock-
'^ ton PI

g Blumberg Julius F., commission merchant, office 306
|JJ Montgomery, r. 36 Twelfth
^ Blume A.J. ,r. 2223^ Fourth
o Bhime Anna Mrs., dressmaker, 249 Stevenson
^ lihiuu' Henry, bootmaker, 649 Merchant
.3 liliune Henry, collector, office and r. 249 Stevenson
P4 Bluuie Herman, salesman Hyams Bros., r. 109 Sansom
K^ Blumo Isaac, peddler, r. 466 Sixth
cj' Blume J. X., miner, r, 715 Howard
^ Blume Louis, speculator, r. 528 Natoma
pj Bluiiienberg Israel B., mining, r. 628 Sutter
•gj liluiiiinberg Joseph, bird fancier, r. 21 Stockton PI^ Blumouberg Susan M. (widow) , real estate, 125 San-
*'-' som, room 21

Blumentlial Abraham (Seelig.sohn & Co.), r. 158 Third
Blumenthal .\braham, clocks and jewelry, 719 Clay

' Blumenthal .^braliam, speculator, r. 119 Turk
Blumeuthnl .\dulph. r. 332 Haves
BL.U3IKiXTH.VL. B. tSi CO." (Bernard Blumenthal

and J. Walker (^uinlan)
, proptrs Danicheff Glove

Factory, \\i]^ Post
Blumenthal Bernard (B. Blumenthal & Co.), r. 657

Harrison
Blumenthal Bernard, fancy goods. 134 Sixth, r. 119

Turk
BluuKiithal Bertha Mrs., nur.se, r. 1046 Folsom
Blumenthal Kdwar.l M., peddler, r. 903 Jackson
Blumenthal Emil, jeweler Levison Brothers, r. 28

Everett
Blumenthal Henrj', wholesale butcher, r. 14 Hamp-

shire

Blumenthal Henry M., contractor, and grain and pro-
duce, 125 Washington, r. 227 Tyler

Blumenthal Isaac, merchant, r, 119 Turk
Blumenthal Julius, clerk, r, 332 Hayes
Blumenthal Julius, U. S. storekeeper North Point

Dock Bonded and Free Warehouses, r. 722 O'Far-
rell

Blumenthal Max (Blumenthal & Co. and J. L. Mar-
kel &Co.), r. 719 Clay

Blumenthal Phineas, salesman Bernard Blumenthal,
r. 119 Turk

Blumenthal & Co. (Max Blumenthal), manufs and
importers clocks and jewelry, 719 Clay

Blumer Matthias, dairyman, r. Helvetia Hotel
Blundell Henry, jeweler California Jewelry Co., r. 1

Fifth
Blun.iell James, r. Blundell House, 1 Fifth
BL.VXDEL.L, JAMES MRS., proprietress Blun-

dell House, SE cor Fifth and Market
Blundell Walter H., cook New York Bakery, r. 13063^

Stockton
Blunt John P., salesman 29-31 Battery, r. 210 Jones
Blunt Phineas U., assistant storekeeper warehouse

department Custom House, r. 210 Jones
Blunt William G., naturalist and taxidermist 813

Market, r. 210 Jones
Blute John, laborer Andrew Onderdonk
Bluxomo Charles* r. 1135 Folsom
BluXume Isaac, merchant,, office 424 Montgomery, r.

736 Mc.-Vllister

Blusome Joseph, physician, office and r. 306 Stockton
Bly James C, carpenter, r. 811 Mason
Bly Leander A., machinist Excelsior Planing Mills, r.

811 Masan
Bly. See Bley and Bligh
Blyne W. B., clerk, r. 613 Mission
Blyth Edward, second steward Pacific Mail S S City of

New York
Blyth Henry, salesman Starbird & Goldstone, r. 2515

Sacramento
BL.YTHE THOMAS H., capitalist, office 7243^

Market, room 20, r. 6 O'Farrell
Blythe William J., band master Third Regiment, r.

312 1^ Minna
Blywise Benjamin, varnisher S. F. Furniture Factory,

r. 1048 Howard
Blywise Charles, varnisher S. F. Furniture Factory,

r. 1048 Howard
Blywise Hermann, tailor, 1048 Howard
Blywise Moses, machinist S. F. Furniture Factory,

r. 104S Howard
B'nai B'rith Hall. 119 and 121 Eddy
Boag John, carpenter, r. 233 Perry
Boalt John H. (Estee & Boalt), attorney at law, office

419 California, room 19, r. Oakland
Boalt. See Bolt
BOARD OF BAXK COMMISSIONERS, office

202 Sansom, room 2

BOARD OP BROKERS (California Stock Ex-
change) , John L. Armstrong president, George E.
Carter secretary, rooms 22 Leidesdorff

BOARD OP BROKERS (Pacilic Stock Exchange),
C. L. Weller presidotit, A. J. Moulder secretary,
rooms 318 Montgomerv

BOARD OP BROKERS (San Francisco Stock and
Exchange Board), E. P. Peckham president,
Charles S. Neal Secretary, rooms 3:13 Pine

BOARD OF CITY H.VL.L, COMMISSIONERS,
office SW cor Leavenworth and McAllister

BOARD OFCOMMISSIONERS FIPTEEXTH
AVEXUE EXTEXSIO.X, J. F. McQuado sec-
retary, office 5'.(-60 Mcr -lianfs Exchange

BOARD OF COMMISSIONEKS FUNDED
DEBT, office New City Hall, lirst lloor

BO.VRD OF EDCC.\T^iON, othce and committee
rooms New City Hall, tliird floor

BOARD OP BISECTION COM3IISSIONERS,
office New Citv Hall, basement

BOARD OF EQ,rALIZA HON, rooms New City
Hall, second floor

BOARD OF FIRE COiMMISSIONERS S. P.
F. D., office Old City Hall, tirst floor

BOARD OP PISH C03IMISSI0NERS, office

401 California
BO.VRD OF nEAT..TH, office 124 Geary
BOARD OF MANAGERS INDUSTRIAL EX-

HIBITION MECHANICS' INSTITUTE,
office 27 Post

BOARD OP MARINE SURVEYORS, office

418 California

BULLOCK & JONES, 105 Montgomery Street, Novelties in Men's Hosiery.


